Quick Reference
Keyboards & Accessories....................518-522
Full-Size Keyboards & Accessories.............. 518-522
Digital Drums & Accessories...............................523
Piano Pickup, Amps & Accessories.....................524
Accessories.................................................. 523-525
Bags, Cases & Dust Covers.......................... 526-528
Stands & Tiers............................................. 529-531

Metal housing and non-slip rubber surface. Polarity can
be set with a mini switch. Use with Casio or Yamaha
type keyboards.
Model					     List
WTB-004					     $21.95
TRICK
E. Piano Tuning Hammers & Polish
Model	DESCRI PTION				    List
8025 	 Hammer square head			   $27.95
8024 	 Hammer, star head			   $27.95
Model	D escription				    List
TP10	C leans, polishes			   $5.50
E. TP10 F. Keyboard Display Arms for Slatwall
Ingles' makes it easy and affordable to display any
keyboard or synthesizer. The heavy-duty support arms
are angle adjustable (horizontal thru 45 degree). Each
arm has been weight tested for over 200 lbs. (that's
over 400 lbs. per pair). Two arms provide adjustable
width for any size keyboard. Black coated with padded
contact points.
Model	DESCRI PTION				    List
SA-307	 Keyboard display arms/pair		  $59.85
SA-308BK	A dj. display arms/pair, black		  $78.50
F. SA-307
G. USB-MIDI Interface
For laptops or desktop computers. Connect your MIDI-
capable instrument directly to your computer via USB.
USB cable is 2 feet and the length of the MIDI cables is
a little over 4 feet.
Model					     List
UX16	 .				    $80.00
F. Keyboard Cable
Special helical-bundled conductor, impedance matched
construction, MicroFiber dielectric. A dense shield
reduces interference and hum, and a Duraflex jacket
ensures long lasting reliability and beauty. 12’ angled to
straight 1/4” plugs
Model					     List
MKEYB-12A					     $39.95
G. Cables & Adapters
For laptops or desktop computers. Connect your MIDI-
capable instrument directly to your computer via USB.
USB cable is 2 feet and the length of the MIDI cables is
a little over 4 feet.
Model	DESCRI PTION				    List
~ RMC10BK	 Midi cables 10 ft., 5-pin plugs		  $11.00
~ RMC5BK	 Midi cables 5 ft., 5-pin plugs		  $10.00
CA1M	A dapter Yamaha YA-3/PA-3 10V		  $14.65
E. RMC10BK
A. FC4
A. FC5
A. FC7
B. VFP-1/25
D. 1002
Musical Instruments, Accessories & Lighting Products   |   2011 Retail Catalog
VALUE
526 Best Seller   |   New   |   ~ House Brand   |   * Special Order   |   > While Supplies Last
Keyboards & Accessories | Bags & Cases
A. MBTKBG4
A. MBTKBG3
MBT Cases keyboard bags are universal,
padded bags which fits most popular
keyboards!
B. KBSL20R
B. Keyboard Bags
Durable, road-tested bags. PVS coated nylon covering with 20mm foam padding.
Non-woven lining. Outside compartment pocket. Reinforced webbing. Durable zipper.
Comfortable handles..
Model	D escription						      List
~ KBSL20R  	 43” x 18” x 6.5”						      $76.50
~ KBSK20R 	 39” x 17” x 6.5”						      $70.50
C. Artiste Series Keyboard Bags
Lightweight, & durable bags, designed for protection and portability!  Outer shell is

Model					     List
~ AKS33					     $319.00
b. X-Type Keyboard Stand with Extra
Tier
Double support, collapsible.
Model					     List
~ AKS1165/2					     $84.95
C. Flat Top Keyboard/Mixer Stand
Black metal construction. Adjustable 27” to 44”. Up to
99 lbs.
Model					     List
~ AKS1175	 .				    $84.95
D. X-Type Keyboard/Mixer Stand
Black metal construction. Double support, collapsible,
for the AKS1165. Single support for AKS1163.
Model	DESCRI PTION				    List
~ AKS1165	 27.25” to 39”, 11.5 lbs.			   $54.95
~ AKSET	 Extra tier for AKS-1165.			  $29.95
f. Spider Keyboard Stand
Sturdy aluminum section column rests on four
aluminum tube legs, provides freedom of leg movement.
Support arm height adjustment with the flick of a wrist.
Legs and the support arms fold up. Can be equipped
with further support arms. Maximum load capacity per
tier: 77 lbs., 20 lbs.; H: 55”, D: 10.92”.
Model	DESCRI PTION				    List
18850-000-30	Anodized Aluminum			   $349.99
g. Table Style Keyboard Stand
Professional, heavy-duty all-purpose stand. Individual
height-adjustment for each leg. Rubber pads to protect
instruments. Use with stacker to hold additional
keyboards. Folds for easy transport. Black. Load capac-
ity up to 176 lbs. 22 lbs., H: 25.35” to 34.7”, W: 25.35”
to 40.2”, D: 15.4”.
Model					     List
18950-000-55	 .				    $279.99
h. Double-Braced X-Style Keyboard
Stand
Securely holds large keyboards. Made from steel tubing.
The height adjustment mechanism ensures the stand
opens to the desired height and width. Double-braced.
Black matte finish. Maximum load capacity: 110 lbs.,
10.9 lbs., H: 15.6” to 35.3”, W: 18.3” to 29.6”, D:13.65”.
Model					     List
18963-071-55	 .				    $79.99
i. X-Style Keyboard Stand
Quick and easy to set up and fold. Unique adjustment
mechanism ensures the stand opens to the desired
height and width. Tubular construction, black matte
finish. Non-marring pads on support arms to protect
instrument. Maximum load capacity: 110 lbs., 7.25 lbs.,
H: 15.6” to 35.3”, W: 17.15” to 30”, D: 13.65”.
Model					     List
18962-071-55					     $54.99
E. AKS1163
D. AKSET
E. X-Type Keyboard/Mixer Stand
Black metal construction. Double support, collapsible,
for the AKS1165. Single support for AKS1163.
Model	DESCRI PTION				    List
~ AKS1163	 29” to 40”. 9.5 lbs.			   $44.95
531
k
e
y
b
o
a
r
d
s
Stands
B. Double Tier Z-Keyboard Stand
The Double Tier Z Keyboard Stand is the versatile
KS400B combined with the patented adjustable EZ-LOK
Tier. Easy to set up, fold up and carry around, the
Double Tier Z stand will solidly support you through all
your performances! Height: 23.8”–36.6”. Tier height:
6.5”–15”. 2nd Tier Angles: 70°, 90°. Width: 20”–33.5”.
Weight: 23.8 lbs. Load Capacity: 286 lbs. Folded Size:
30” x 22.8”.
Model					     List
KS410B					     $262.95
E. Double Tier X-Keyboard Stand
Designed to fold up easily and stay in one piece with
nesting tiers, making the stand a breeze to set up, pack
up and carry around. Tubing:1.18”. Height: 21”, 27”,
32”, 36”, 39”. Tier Height: 11.8”, 15.4”. 2nd Tier Angles:
70°, 90°. Weight: 16.3 lbs. Load Capacity: 198 lbs.
Folded Size: 40.7” x 19.5”.
Model					     List
KS230B					     $124.95
F. Double-Braced X-Keyboard Stand
Patented EZ-LOK, 5 height settings, heavy-duty round
and square steel tubes and a durable finish. Double
braces provide greater strength and stability. Tubing:
1.18”. Height: 21”, 27”, 32”, 36”, 39”. Weight: 16.5 lbs.
Load Capacity: 242 lbs. Folded Size: 40.7” x 20.3”..
Model					     List
KS140B					     $99.95
g. Heavy Duty X-Keyboard Stand
Patented EZ-LOK, 5 height settings, heavy-duty round
and square steel tubes and a durable finish. Clean
looking and lightweight. Tubing: 1.18”. Height: 21”, 27”,
32”, 36”, 39”. Weight: 11 lbs. Load Capacity: 198 lbs.
Folded Size: 40.7” x 19.5”.
Model					     List
KS130B					     $94.95
H. X-Keyboard Stand
Patented EZ-LOK, 5 height settings, heavy-duty round
and square steel tubes and a durable finish. Clean
looking and lightweight. Tubing: 1”. Height: 21”, 27”,
32”, 36”, 39”. Weight: 8.1 lbs. Load Capacity: 176 lbs.
Folded Size: 40.7” x 19.5”.
Model					     List
KS110B					     $79.95
C. Z-Keyboard Stand
Sturdy and strong enough to survive even the most
demanding gigs. Built-in AutoLock System helps you
set the height with ease by simply lifting the arms.
Fluorescent marks help you adjust both arms evenly.
Cleverly contained in a single compact unit for ease of
set up and fold up, no parts to lose anymore! Height:
23.8”–36.6”. Width: 20”–33.5”. Weight: 17.6 lbs. Load
Capacity: 286 lbs. Folded Size: 30” x 21”.
Model					     List
KS400B					     $174.95